
Document Amount Description
Original Contract $690,400 Projects 1 thru 7 Design and Administration
Amendment #1 $1,542,232 Projects 8 and 9 Design and Administration 

Projects 1 thru 9 Construction Management
Amendment #2 $291,900 Projects 2, 4, 7, and 8 Drainage Design and/or 

Right-of-Way Acquisition Services  
Total $2,524,532


	Sheet1

